
Landstevne rekrutt 2017

Pistol klasse R15/16

1 Schüller Tommy Porsgrunn Pk 88 92 92 272 *3

2 Hembre Ludvik Bærum Pk 90 83 92 265 *2

3 Hembre Mattis Bærum Pk 89 85 86 260 *1

4 Kjellbakk Sølve Bodø Ssk 88 82 86 256 *4

5 Nes-Lorentzen Jakob Tromsø Pk 82 86 87 255 *2

6 Thorkilsen Jonas Ramberg Sarpsborg Pk 79 92 84 255 *1

7 Forren Fredrik Berg Oppdal Pk 84 82 80 246 *2

8 Hembre Tim Leo Bærum Pk 83 80 79 242 *2

9 Aulien Håvard Ørn Sportsforening 72 82 87 241 *3

10 Flore Bård Roe Sitter IL 84 78 79 241 *1

11 Eknes Lars Kongsberg Pk 84 76 79 239 *1

12 Martinsen Alexander Brynthe Sarpsborg Pk 77 77 78 232 *1

13 Pettersen Hannah Gustavsen Sarpsborg Pk 75 73 69 217 *0

14 Larssen Andreas Oslo Pk 78 62 71 211 *1

15 Berg Thea Namnå Pk 70 76 69 215 *1

16 Aas Oliver Tobias Ørland Pk 71 66 67 204 *0

17 Nilsen Christian Bodø Ssk 61 75 59 195 *0

18 Gjedtjernet Maria Namnå Pk 47 62 60 169 *0

19 Kirkeng Eric Horten og Omegn Pk 66 37 57 160 *0

Eknes Erik Kongsberg Pk DNS

Sigvartsen Jenny Elise Namnå Pk DNS

Storø Even Selbu Pk DNS

Pistol klasse R14

1 Syversen Ronja Bjørlo Ørn Sportsforening 93 94 95 282 *8

2 Rørtveit Theodor Møller Tromsø Pk 96 92 90 278 *5

3 Edaev Magomed Sarpsborg Pk 91 92 92 275 *7

4 Landsem Thea Mari Hovin Støren Ssk 91 90 93 274 *1

5 Gundersen Oscar Fabian Sarpsborg Pk 86 85 83 254 *2

6 Eriksen Tristian Dahlberg Sarpsborg Pk 80 83 86 249 *2

Pistol klasse R13

1 Schüller Tiril Fredrikke Porsgrunn Pk 95 98 96 289 *10

2 Glükstad Mia Ørn Sportsforening 87 88 91 266 *4

3 Østenheden Fredrik Lødrup Ørn Sportsforening 87 89 86 262 *4

4 Brodahl Mats Torkilsen Oslo Pk 85 90 84 259 *0

5 Olsen Odin Sitter IL 88 87 82 257 *3

6 Svendrup Synne Marie Eidskog Ss 88 88 80 256 *3

7 Aas John Sverre Støren Ssk 81 89 80 250 *3

8 Fredriksen Ola Horten og Omegn Pk 83 73 78 234 *0

9 Geving Bendik Olav Forsaa Sitter IL 74 80 77 231 *1

10 Fredriksen Theis Horten og Omegn Pk 76 72 78 226 *1

11 Danielsen-Andersen Martin Horten og Omegn Pk 56 63 37 156 *0

Pistol klasse R12

1 Myren Håvard Sitter IL 94 93 90 277 *3

2 Solberg Kine Emilie Porsgrunn Pk 94 91 91 276 *6
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3 Kabo Håkon Sarpsborg Pk 88 93 94 275 *5

4 Øiamo Maja Skrøvseth Oppdal Pk 91 91 84 266 *2

5 Karlsen Theo Sarpsborg Pk 82 90 92 264 *2

6 Meszargos Linnea Emilie Sarpsborg Pk 87 86 91 264 *1

7 Bremvåg Victoria Wold Ørland Pk 86 87 87 260 *3

8 Sørensen Marius Aleksander Bodø Ssk 85 85 88 258 *1

9 Forren Mari Berg Oppdal Pk 85 78 84 247 *3

10 Stensvik Eirik Oslo Pk 85 80 82 247 *1

11 Gillund-Paulsen Rasmus Sarpsborg Pk 79 84 83 246 *3

12 Vik Marlin Ørland Pk 77 65 80 222 *2

Pistol klasse Åpen rekrutt
Wigdahl Ludvik Paulsen Ørland Pk

Lagskyting Pistol R12

1 Sarpsborg Pk 803 *8

Kabo Håkon 275 *5

Karlsen Theo 264 *2

Meszaros Linnea Emilie 264 *1

Lagskyting Pistol R13

1 Horten og Omegn Pk 616 *1

Fredriksen Ola 234 *0

Fredriksen Theis 226 *1

Danielsen-Andersen Martin 156 *0

Lagskyting Pistol R14

1 Ørn Sportsforening 810 *16

Syversen Ronja Bjørlo 282 *8

Glükstad Mia 266 *4

Østenheden Fredrik Lødrup 262 *4

2 Sarpsborg Pk 778 *13

Edaev Magomed 275 *7

Gundersen Oscar Fabian 254 *2

Eriksen Tristan Dahlberg 249 *4

Lagskyting Pistol R15/16

1 Bærum Pk 767 *5

Hembre Ludvik 265 *2

Hembre Mattis 260 *1

Hembre Tim Leo 242 *2

Resultater i denne klassen kan 

ikke vises pga, bestemmelser 

om barneidrett. Deltakere er 

sortert alfabetisk



2 Sarpsborg Pk 704 *2

Thorkilsen Jonas Ramberg 255 *1

Martinsen Alexander Brynthe 232 *1

Pettersen Hannah Gustavsen 217 *0
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